Position Other Positions Held

Is Engineer Journey

Director

Is Business Analyst Senior

Supervisor

Program Administrator

Program Administrator

Senior Management Assistant

Principal Clerk

Family Liaison - Cantonese Parent & Community
Coordinator

Com Rel Spe Mul Servc:

Spanish

Parent & Community

Coordinator

Com Rel Sp Stud.Advsr: Com Rel Sp Stud.Advsr:
Spanish Spanish

Parent & Community

Coordinator

Teacher Special Assign

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department Total Wages

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje
State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

State & Federally-
Funded Proje

$145,820

$141,180

$135,228

$134,249

$127,469

$126,802

$100,724

$85,990

$81,787

$74,458

$66,529

$61,443

$22,734

$16,484

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,452

$34,448

$35,740

$33,852

$32,866

$31,971

$39,076

$35.916

$14,106

$8,355

$21,261

$7,362

$2,980

$2,684



